CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/17/2024 5:00:04 PM

Judgement
Numbers

19-9-01450-2

24-9-00629-8

24-9-00627-1

24-9-00610-7

24-9-00635-2

23-9-00122-1

23-9-00835-7

23-9-01006-8

23-9-01058-1

24-9-00532-1

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

BOEING EMPLOYEES CREDIT
UNION

VS

DAVID M GONZALESJR et a

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
BRANDON JACOB LAW

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MARIA ROBLES

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JUAN A MENDEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
RAMON CONTRERAS

Department of Revenue
S
ALWAY S GREEN LAWN CARELLC

Department of Revenue
VS
ELIZABETH GERMEAU

Department of Revenue

VS

SUNNY SIDE HILLS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC

Department of Revenue
S
DRG ROOFING LLC

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
VICTOR LAMONT POLK
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Case Numbers

19-2-51338-11

21-1-50428-11

22-1-50306-11

23-1-50386-11

23-1-50432-11

23-2-50111-11

23-2-50919-11

23-2-51119-11

23-2-51179-11

24-1-50189-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/17/2024 to 7/17/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Order Modifying

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Order Modifying

Judgment

/Sentence
Date

12/18/2019

7/16/2024

7/16/2024

7/17/2024

711712024

2/9/2023

10/3/2023

11/29/2023

12/15/2023

7/16/2024

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated
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Judgment
i, Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Numbers
Date

STATE OF WASHINGTON
24-9-00628-0 Vs 24-1-50228-11 gg'nct’gcfdgmem and 7/16/2024

PATRICIO VELASCO-HERNANDEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
24-9-00626-3 Vs 24-1-50248-11 FElony Judgment and 7/16/2024

ANTHONY STEVEN MAHAFFEY Sentence

Department of Labor and Industries
24-9-00228-4 vs 24-2-50269-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  3/18/2024
C&EFRAMINGLLC

Department of Revenue
24-9-00431-7 vs 24-2-50499-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/14/2024
THE PAINTING BEESLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
24-9-00630-1 vs 24-2-50741-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/17/2024
RIVERA INVESTMENTSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S

CAR DOCTOR AUTO & MARINE
REPAIRLLC

Department of Revenue
24-9-00632-8 vs 24-2-50743-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/17/2024
CEL SO PEREZ

Department of Revenue

S

JAIME MANUEL JIMENEZ AYALA et
a

Department of Revenue
VS

EL DORADO GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION LLC

24-9-00631-0 24-2-50742-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/17/2024

24-9-00633-6 24-2-50744-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/17/2024

24-9-00634-4 24-2-50745-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/17/2024
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Status Code

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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