CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/17/2024 5:00:04 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/17/2024 to 7/17/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
19-9-01450-2	BOEING EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION vs DAVID M GONZALES JR et al	19-2-51338-11	General Recovery	12/18/2019	Fully Satisfied	7/17/2024	Updated
24-9-00629-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs BRANDON JACOB LAW	21-1-50428-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	7/16/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added
24-9-00627-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MARIA ROBLES	22-1-50306-11	Judgment and Sentence	7/16/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added
24-9-00610-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JUAN A MENDEZ	23-1-50386-11	Order Modifying	7/17/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Updated
24-9-00635-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs RAMON CONTRERAS	23-1-50432-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	7/17/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added
23-9-00122-1	Department of Revenue vs ALWAYS GREEN LAWN CARE LLC	23-2-50111-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/9/2023	Fully Satisfied	7/17/2024	Updated
23-9-00835-7	Department of Revenue vs ELIZABETH GERMEAU	23-2-50919-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2023	Fully Satisfied	7/17/2024	Updated
23-9-01006-8	Department of Revenue vs SUNNYSIDE HILLS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	23-2-51119-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/29/2023	Fully Satisfied	7/17/2024	Updated
23-9-01058-1	Department of Revenue vs DRG ROOFING LLC	23-2-51179-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/15/2023	Fully Satisfied	7/17/2024	Updated
24-9-00532-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs VICTOR LAMONT POLK	24-1-50189-11	Order Modifying	7/16/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Updated

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 3 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/17/2024 5:00:04 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/17/2024 to 7/17/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
24-9-00628-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs PATRICIO VELASCO-HERNANDEZ	24-1-50228-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	7/16/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added
24-9-00626-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ANTHONY STEVEN MAHAFFEY	24-1-50248-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	7/16/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added
24-9-00228-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs C&E FRAMING LLC	24-2-50269-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/18/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/17/2024	Updated
24-9-00431-7	Department of Revenue vs THE PAINTING BEES LLC	24-2-50499-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/14/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/17/2024	Updated
24-9-00630-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs RIVERA INVESTMENTS LLC	24-2-50741-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/17/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added
24-9-00631-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs CAR DOCTOR AUTO & MARINE REPAIR LLC	24-2-50742-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/17/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added
24-9-00632-8	Department of Revenue vs CELSO PEREZ	24-2-50743-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/17/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added
24-9-00633-6	Department of Revenue vs JAIME MANUEL JIMENEZ AYALA et al	24-2-50744-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/17/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added
24-9-00634-4	Department of Revenue vs EL DORADO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC	24-2-50745-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/17/2024	Active	7/17/2024	Added

Page 2 of 3 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/17/2024 5:00:04 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/17/2024 to 7/17/2024

Page 3 of 3 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019